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FIRST FINANCIAL BANKSHARES INC.

ISIN:  US32020R1095

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
35.65 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.91% (0.32)

US32020R1095
FFIN

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

4,641 EUR
S&P 500

35.58 USD (200)
37.50 USD (100)
35.19 USD
36.25 USD
35.19 USD
35.33 USD
35.680697 USD
637,008
22,734,078.75
9,734

WKN: 32020R109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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2024/08/13 [
2024/08/12 g

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US32020R1095&ID_NOTATION=264452
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US32020R1095&ID_NOTATION=264452
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4bee3d6ea0c8946831b2dc7865b12d79196b9e0d92cd74367957ea22b0f0a1f1&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a9ebb5f80aec10034&time=1724040244&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82fb91ae0ec384f25b6a30ca0a06d91eaec4325005678ad8c6b70b9281ecc72f&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2c49eca87848075ca&time=1724040244&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd79f44966023ccd8addff8283ff3bdc54b43477cddbf315e5bb19181f9349d5&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3dbb19453504ec54d&time=1724040244&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f9a8e5376f68ee6fc7b79e5aa442cd0dd87c5236a5595a24e09a30291c4f0bc&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6c76a755bbd5150a1&time=1724040244&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af04669b0554fcae617a40c34de8289a71002d7eab081cbd802796ab84800097&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=066811a76d5614954&time=1724040244&tool=RSC

FIRST FINANCIAL BANKSHARES INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
35.65 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.91% (0.32)

ISIN US32020R1095
Symbol FFIN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,641 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 35.58 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 37.50 USD (100)
Open 35.19 USD
High 36.25 USD
Low 35.19 USD
Close (prev. day) 35.33 USD
VWAP 35.680697 USD
Volume (pcs) 637,008
Trading volume 22,734,078.75
Number of trades 9,734
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +12.00% +20.72% -27.11%
Perf (abs.) +3.82 +6.12 -13.26
Beta 0.66 1.09 0.89
Volatility = 31.95 33.01 32.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/16 22:26 32.40 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/08/16 08:04 32.00 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/08/16 22:00 35.65 USD
Munich 2024/08/16 08:07 32.00 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/08/16 08:06 32.00 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/08/16 19:31 32.00 EUR
Berlin 2024/08/16 20:08 32.40 EUR

34.86 USD (484,481)
34.81 USD (728,702)
31.43 USD (594,306)
29.51 USD (559,170)

39.53 USD (2024/07/29)

27.06 USD (2024/01/17)

39.53 USD (2024/07/29)

22.84 USD (2023/10/25)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 1
0.00 3
22.73 9,734
0.00 2
0.00 3
0.00 6
0.00 12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=264452
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414406987
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414088584
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400555839
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280849157
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414860881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407830132

FIRST FINANCIAL BANKSHARES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Contact Details

FIRST FINANCIAL BANKSHARES INC.

Telefon: +1 - 915 675 - 7155
Fax: +1 915675 - 7393
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Eli Jones

April Anthony

David
Copeland

I. Tim
Lancaster

Johnny Trotter

Kade
Matthews

Michael
Denny

Murray
Edwards

Robert
Nickles

Vianei Braun

F. Scott
Dueser

James R.
Gordon

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee
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